Manual Motor Starters
18
Technical Information
General data
  Mounting
	 35mm DIN rail for MMS32~63
	 35mm or 75mm DIN rail for MMS100
	 - use 15mm depth for 35mm DIN rail

The trip button of RUX does not come "UP"
in the event of tripping due to undervoltage.
To turn ON the MMS after the tripping
① ��turn OFF the MMS and check if the trip button
of RUX comes "UP" .
② push the trip button
③ turn ON the MMS
Possible combination chart
Please read this chart completely before installing the
auxiliaries.
Improper combination can cause electric
failure or accident.
Insulation Reset
 Insulation barrier Dial cover
 Adaptor	 MMS	                                 +        Contactor model
DA-16SA	 MMS-32S	 +	 GMC-6M~16M
DA-16SD	 MMS-32S	 +	 GMD-6M~16M
DA-16HA	 MMS-32H, 32HI	 +	 GMC-6M~16M
DA-16HD	 MMS-32H, 32HI	 +	 GMD-6M~16M
DA-18SA	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-6a~18a
DA-18SD	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-6a~18a DC
DA-18HA	 MMS-32H	 +	 MC-6a~18a
DA-18HD	 MMS-32H	 +	 MC-6a~18a DC
DA-22SA	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-9b~22b
DA-22SD	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-9b~22b DC
DA-22HA	 MMS-32H, 32HI 	 +	 MC-9b~22b
DA-22HD	 MMS-32H, 32HI	 +	 MC-9b~22b DC
DA-32SA	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-9~32(32a, 40a)
DA-32SD	 MMS-32S	 +	 MC-9~32(32a, 40a)	DC
DA-32HA	 MMS-32H, 32HI 	 +	 MC-9~32(32a, 40a)
DA-32HD	 MMS-32H, 32HI 	 +	 MC-9~32(32a, 40a)	DC
DA-63A	 MMS-63S, 63H, 63HI 	 +	 MC-35~63(50a, 65a)
DA-63D	 MMS-63S, 63H, 63HI 	 +	 MC-35~63(50a, 65a) DC
DA-95A	 MMS-100S, 100H, 100HI 	+	 MC-65~95(75a, 85a, 100a) /
			   Lug Type Only
DA-95D	 MMS-100S, 100H, 100HI 	+	 MC-65~95(75a, 85a, 100a)
			   DC / Lug Type Only
   Installation of auxiliaries
     23
   E-Handle